Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Type:
Course:

Division :

Name

Stroke-Play

FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE WHITE 19

1 (9 and below)

Kenny Gaittens
Craig Watson (v)
Liam Skinner

Bruce Main

Mike MacDonald

Chris Gaittens

Matthew D Clark
Gary Locke (v)
Michael Thorburn
Caum JMclntosh (v)
Luke Jennings (v)
Johnston C Bellshaw
Scott A Robertson (V)
Eddie Morrison

R Allan L Cameron
Andrew Howdll (v)

Lewis Reid

Michael Taylor (v)

Gary Moore

James Fraser

Thomas Nicholson (v)
Neil Thomson (v)
Connor Hall (v)
Philip Bannerman

Don Cowie

Norman Dyce (V)
Kevin Fowler
Robert JMackay
Jason Ddll (v)

John Jack

Andrew Fraser
lan Thomson (v)
Robin J Fraser (v)
Paul Gault (v)
Jamie Durkin (v)

lain Reid (v)

Tommy Dingwall (v)
lain Mair (V)

11 October 2020

18-HOLE OPEN

7c =
7c =
7c =

9c =
7c =
5c =

6c =

9c =
1c =
7c =

6c =
5c =
5c =
3c =

7c =
8c =
2c =
5c =
5c =
5c =
8c =
8c =
5c =

2c =
5c =
5c =
6c =

11-10-2020
Gross  Hcp

74 - Tc

75 -

75 -

76 -

69 - Oc

69 - -lc

74 - 4c

79 -

78 -

76 -

71 - QOc =

77 -

71 - Oc =

80 -

70 - -

79 -

72 - Oc =

78 -

77 -

78 -

76 -

73 - Oc =

77 - 4c =

81 -

82 -

76 -

79 -

79 -

79 -

83 -

83 -

80 -

79 - 3=

74 - -

82 -

82 -

83 -

86 - 9c

Nett
Score

67*
68
68
69
69

70

70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
77
77
77
77

Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 69
Course Par : 71

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

6.2
AWAY
AWAY

7.1  After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back

-0.4  Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

-0.6  Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

AWAY
AWAY
7.1  After Count-Back
AWAY
AWAY
6.3 After Count-Back
AWAY
8.9  After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back

After Count-Back

-0.7  After Count-Back
AWAY
-0.4  After Count-Back
AWAY
5.3  After Count-Back
52
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
8.2
AWAY
4.9
4.6
AWAY
8.1
7.7
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

After Count-Back

After Count-Back

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
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Christopher Mclaren (v)
Jonathan Stalker (v)
Forbes Médllis
Fraser Milne (v)
George G Paterson
Dale Hector (v)
Kevin Bannerman
Colin Nable (v)
Peter Hall (v)
Shane Mackenzie
Shaun Murray (v)
Ross Dingwall (v)
Alan Burnett (v)
Paul McMillan (v)
Neil Paton (v)

Marc Windsor
Jared Simpson

Paul Gault (v)
Jamie Gardner (v)

85 -

83 -
79 -
81 -
86 -
88 -
85 -
89 -
88 -
87 -
87 -
92 -
92 -
93 -
N/R -
N/R -
N/R -
N/R -

7c =
6c =
5c =
1c =
2c =
7c =
8c =
5c =
8c =
7c =
6c =
6c =
9c =
8c =
8c =
9c =
7c =
5c =
3c =

78
78
78
78
79
79
80
80
81
81
81
81
83

85
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

2.0
AWAY

7.8
AWAY
AWAY

7.4
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

9.2
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

11 October 2020

¢ = Competition Hep
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Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Type: Stroke-Play

Course: FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE WHITE 19

Division : 2 (10 and above)

Name

George Fleming (v)

LeeWilliams

Steve Ryder
Mark Farquhar
lain Flint

DonnieM MacL eod

Jordan Hossack
lan Adamson (V)
Rory MacL.eman
William Rusk (v)
Alan Fraser (v)
lan Fraser (v)
Robert Stewart (v)
Michael Evans
Rory Gray (v)
David Ettles (v)
Kevin Masson (v)

Edward O'Hare (v)

Mark Maclennan
Philip Ross (v)
Alan Chisholm (v)
Andy Lindley
Stewart McTavish
Tony Greig (V)

G McGough (V)

Michael Martin (v)
Stephen Davidson (V)

Andy Goodall
Chris Skelton
Neil Gillies (v)

Gogs Gammaock (v)

Kevin Petrie (v)

Derek A Shannan (v)
Marcus Macrae (V)

David Penman (v)
Calum Hay (v)
Paul MacDonald
Paul Nevin (v)

18-HOLE OPEN

11-10-2020
Gross Hcep

87 - 20c =
78 - 10c =
8 - 17c =
82 - 1l4c =
80 - 12c =
83 - 1l4c =
83 - 13c =
83 - 13c =
82 - 1lc =
8l - 10c =
85 - 14c =
89 - 18c =
89 - 18c =
90 - 18c =
90 - 18c =
83 - 1lic =
8 - 13c =
82 - 10c =
88 - 15c =
84 - 1lc =
8 - 12c =
88 - 15c =
86 - 13c =
89 - 1l6¢c =
88 - 14c =
8 - 1lc =
84 - 10c =
94 - 20c =
86 - 12c =
89 - 15c =
86 - 12c =
87 - 12c =
8 - 1lc =
86 - 1lc =
88 - 1lc =
87 - 10c =
93 - 16¢c =
92 - 15c =

Nett
Score

67
68

68+
68
68~
69
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
3@
73
73
73
3@
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
@
77
7l
77
77

Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 69
Course Par : 71

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

AWAY

10.1  Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

16.4  After Count-Back
13.5  After Count-Back
11.4  Atter Count-Back
13.9
12.6  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
10.8  Aifter Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
17.6  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
14.9
12.7
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
19.7
11.6
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
16.4
AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

11 October 2020
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Davie Cameron (v) 95 - 17c = 78 AWAY

Kevin Carpenter (v) 91 - 13c = 78 AWAY
Bruce A MacKay 89 - 1lc = 78 11.3
David Munro 88 - 10c = 78 AWAY
Ruaridh Gray 88 - 10c = 78 9.7
Christopher JDay (v) 90 - 12c = 78 AWAY
William MacKay 93 - 15¢c = 78 15.2
Hugh Fraser 89 - 10c = 79 9.6
Gordon Kennedy (v) 9% - 17c = 79 AWAY
Richard Carey 91 - 12c = 79 11.8
Mark LINDSAY (v) 95 - 15c = 80 AWAY
Colin Burton (v) 92 - 1lc = 81 AWAY
Steven Scott (v) 96 - 14c = 82 AWAY
Michael Lapka (v) 99 - 14c = 85 AWAY
Paul Malcolm (v) 99 - 13c = 86 AWAY
Graeme Macrae (F) 100 - 14c = 86 AWAY
Steven Ferguson 105 - 18c = 87 17.8
Peter Middleton (v) 100 - 12c = 88 AWAY
Craig Wilson (v) 102 - 13c = 89 AWAY
Michael Atkin (v) 108 - 18c = 90 AWAY
George Bentley (v) N/R - 28c = N/R@ AWAY
Graham Birse (V) N/R - 17c = N/R AWAY
Neil Robertson (v) N/R - 15c = N/R AWAY
Dave Adams (v) N/R - 14c = N/R AWAY
Mark Fraser (v) N/R - 12c = NIR AWAY
Christopher Y oung N/R - 12c = N/R 12.3
Gordon Ireland (v) N/R - 12c = N/R AWAY
Bob Goodger (v) N/R - 12c = N/R AWAY
Marcus Mann (v) N/R - 10c = N/R AWAY
Craig Webster (v) N/R - 10c = N/R AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
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