## Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 69

Course: FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE WHITE 19 Course Par: 71

## 18-HOLE OPEN

11-10-2020

Division: 1 (9 and below)

Division: 1 () and below)			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ех. Нер	Comments
Kenny Gaittens	74 -	7c =	67*	6.2	
Craig Watson (v)	75 -	7c =	68	AWAY	After Count-Back
Liam Skinner	75 -	7c =	68	AWAY	After Count-Back
Bruce Main	76 -	7c =	69	7.1	After Count-Back
Mike MacDonald	69 -	0c =	69	-0.4	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
Chris Gaittens	69 -	-1c =	70	-0.6	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
Matthew D Clark	74 -	4c =	70	AWAY	After Count-Back
Gary Locke (v)	79 -	9c =	70	AWAY	After Count-Back
Michael Thorburn	78 -	7c =	71	7.1	After Count-Back
Calum J McIntosh (v)	76 -	5c =	71	AWAY	After Count-Back
Luke Jennings (v)	71 -	0c =	71	AWAY	After Count-Back
Johnston C Bellshaw	77 -	6c =	71	6.3	After Count-Back
Scott A Robertson (v)	71 -	0c =	71	AWAY	After Count-Back
Eddie Morrison	80 -	9c =	71	8.9	After Count-Back
R Allan L Cameron	70 -	-1c =	71	-0.7	After Count-Back
Andrew Howell (v)	79 -	7c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Lewis Reid	72 -	0c =	72	-0.4	After Count-Back
Michael Taylor (v)	78 -	6c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Gary Moore	77 -	5c =	72	5.3	After Count-Back
James Fraser	78 -	5c =	73	5.2	
Thomas Nicholson (v)	76 -	3c =	73	AWAY	
Neil Thomson (v)	73 -	0c =	73	AWAY	
Connor Hall (v)	77 -	4c =	73	AWAY	
Philip Bannerman	81 -	7c =	74	AWAY	
Don Cowie	82 -	8c =	74	8.2	
Norman Dyce (v)	76 -	2c =	74	AWAY	
Kevin Fowler	79 -	5c =	74	4.9	
Robert J Mackay	79 -	5c =	74	4.6	
Jason Dall (v)	79 -	5c =	74	AWAY	
John Jack	83 -	8c =	75	8.1	
Andrew Fraser	83 -	8c =	75	7.7	
Ian Thomson (v)	80 -	5c =	75	AWAY	
Robin J Fraser (v)	79 -	3c =	76	AWAY	
Paul Gault (v)	74 -	-2c =	76	AWAY	
Jamie Durkin (v)	82 -	5c =	77	AWAY	
Iain Reid (v)	82 -	5c =	77	AWAY	
Tommy Dingwall (v)	83 -	6c =	77	AWAY	
Iain Moir (v)	86 -	9c =	77	AWAY	
* DI ' II I' D	0, 11.6.1	A 1' 4 1 TT	е г	.: 10 3	2.1.4

<sup>\* =</sup> Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp,  $\S$  = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

Published at: www.howdidido.com

Christopher Mclaren (v)	85 -	7c =	78	AWAY
Jonathan Stalker (v)	84 -	6c =	78	AWAY
Forbes Mellis	83 -	5c =	78	AWAY
Fraser Milne (v)	79 -	1c =	78	AWAY
George G Paterson	81 -	2c =	79	2.0
Dale Hector (v)	86 -	7c =	79	AWAY
Kevin Bannerman	88 -	8c =	80	7.8
Colin Noble (v)	85 -	5c =	80	AWAY
Peter Hall (v)	89 -	8c =	81	AWAY
Shane Mackenzie	88 -	7c =	81	7.4
Shaun Murray (v)	87 -	6c =	81	AWAY
Ross Dingwall (v)	87 -	6c =	81	AWAY
Alan Burnett (v)	92 -	9c =	83	AWAY
Paul McMillan (v)	92 -	8c =	84	AWAY
Neil Paton (v)	93 -	8c =	85	AWAY
Marc Windsor	N/R -	9c =	N/R	9.2
Jared Simpson	N/R -	7c =	N/R	AWAY
Paul Gault (v)	N/R -	5c =	N/R	AWAY
Jamie Gardner (v)	N/R -	3c =	N/R	AWAY

<sup>\* =</sup> Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp,  $\S =$  Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

## Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 69

Course: FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE WHITE 19 Course Par: 71

## 18-HOLE OPEN

11-10-2020

Division: 2 (10 and above)

2 (10 and anote)			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ех. Нер	Comments
George Fleming (v)	87 -	20c =	67	AWAY	
Lee Williams	78 -	10c =	68	10.1	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
Steve Ryder	85 -	17c =	68*	16.4	After Count-Back
Mark Farquhar	82 -	14c =	68	13.5	After Count-Back
Iain Flint	80 -	12c =	68*	11.4	After Count-Back
Donnie M MacLeod	83 -	14c =	69	13.9	
Jordan Hossack	83 -	13c =	70	12.6	After Count-Back
Ian Adamson (v)	83 -	13c =	70	AWAY	After Count-Back
Rory MacLeman	82 -	11c =	71	10.8	After Count-Back
William Rusk (v)	81 -	10c =	71	AWAY	After Count-Back
Alan Fraser (v)	85 -	14c =	71	AWAY	After Count-Back
Ian Fraser (v)	89 -	18c =	71	AWAY	After Count-Back
Robert Stewart (v)	89 -	18c =	71	AWAY	After Count-Back
Michael Evans	90 -	18c =	72	17.6	After Count-Back
Rory Gray (v)	90 -	18c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
David Ettles (v)	83 -	11c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Kevin Masson (v)	85 -	13c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Edward O'Hare (v)	82 -	10c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Mark Maclennan	88 -	15c =	73 @	AWAY	
Philip Ross (v)	84 -	11c =	73	AWAY	
Alan Chisholm (v)	85 -	12c =	73	AWAY	
Andy Lindley	88 -	15c =	73	14.9	
Stewart McTavish	86 -	13c =	73 @	12.7	
Tony Greig (v)	89 -	16c =	73	AWAY	
G McGough (v)	88 -	14c =	74	AWAY	
Michael Martin (v)	85 -	11c =	74	AWAY	
Stephen Davidson (v)	84 -	10c =	74	AWAY	
Andy Goodall	94 -	20c =	74	19.7	
Chris Skelton	86 -	12c =	74	11.6	
Neil Gillies (v)	89 -	15c =	74	AWAY	
Gogs Gammock (v)	86 -	12c =	74	AWAY	
Kevin Petrie (v)	87 -	12c =	75	AWAY	
Derek A Shannan (v)	86 -	11c =	75	AWAY	
Marcus Macrae (v)	86 -	11c =	75 @	AWAY	
David Penman (v)	88 -	11c =	77	AWAY	
Calum Hay (v)	87 -	10c =	77	AWAY	
Paul MacDonald	93 -	16c =	77	16.4	
Paul Nevin (v)	92 -	15c =	77	AWAY	

<sup>\* =</sup> Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp,  $\S$  = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

Published at: www.howdidido.com

Davie Cameron (v)	95 -	17c =	78	AWAY
Kevin Carpenter (v)	91 -	13c =	78	AWAY
Bruce A MacKay	89 -	11c =	78	11.3
David Munro	88 -	10c =	78	AWAY
Ruaridh Gray	88 -	10c =	78	9.7
Christopher J Day (v)	90 -	12c =	78	AWAY
William MacKay	93 -	15c =	78	15.2
Hugh Fraser	89 -	10c =	79	9.6
Gordon Kennedy (v)	96 -	17c =	79	AWAY
Richard Carey	91 -	12c =	79	11.8
Mark LINDSAY (v)	95 -	15c =	80	AWAY
Colin Burton (v)	92 -	11c =	81	AWAY
Steven Scott (v)	96 -	14c =	82	AWAY
Michael Lapka (v)	99 -	14c =	85	AWAY
Paul Malcolm (v)	99 -	13c =	86	AWAY
Graeme Macrae (F)	100 -	14c =	86	AWAY
Steven Ferguson	105 -	18c =	87	17.8
Peter Middleton (v)	100 -	12c =	88	AWAY
Craig Wilson (v)	102 -	13c =	89	AWAY
Michael Atkin (v)	108 -	18c =	90	AWAY
George Bentley (v)	N/R -	28c =	N/R @	AWAY
Graham Birse (v)	N/R -	17c =	N/R	AWAY
Neil Robertson (v)	N/R -	15c =	N/R	AWAY
Dave Adams (v)	N/R -	14c =	N/R	AWAY
Mark Fraser (v)	N/R -	12c =	N/R	AWAY
Christopher Young	N/R -	12c =	N/R	12.3
Gordon Ireland (v)	N/R -	12c =	N/R	AWAY
Bob Goodger (v)	N/R -	12c =	N/R	AWAY
Marcus Mann (v)	N/R -	10c =	N/R	AWAY
Craig Webster (v)	N/R -	10c =	N/R	AWAY

Published at: www.howdidido.com

<sup>\* =</sup> Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp,  $\S =$  Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp